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binder additive

white

extra white

oxide yellow

leadfree yellow orange

transparent orange

leadfree yellow

transparent bright red

orange/red

transparent medium red

transparent red brown

transparent red

bright transparent red

red

bright violet

maroon

purple redish

blue

bright blue

deep blue

green

blue green

transparent yellow green

deep black

light black

jet black

oxide red

oxide transparent brown

oxide transparent yellow

mica white very fine

mica white fine

metallic gold

orange aluminum

graphite

mica green blue

metallic very fine

mica red fine

flop additive

mica copper

mica green

mica blue

mica purple

metallic

pearl red

mica white

mica yellow

mica red

transparent white

metallic fine

xirallic green

xirallic blue

metallic fine

metallic bright

xirallic white

xirallic gold

xirallic red

metallic very coarse

gloss converter

liquid silver
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101

203

208

209

225
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320

321

323

324

327

329
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402
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600

602

662

700

702

705

804

820

827
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blue metallic 1 L60 LS02

glass effect 1 L61 LS03
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